Institutionalization in Music History
Helsinki, Music Centre, June 6–8 ,2018
Accommodation offers: Crowne Plaza Helsinki

Crowne Plaza
Mannerheimintie 50
00260 Helsinki, Finland
 
Allotment code: INST 2018 
Arrival date: 05-JUN-2018
Departure date: 09-JUN-2018
Total number of rooms: 40 x standard room / night. Available with allotment code until 20-APRIL-2018.
[bookmark: _GoBack]
	Date / Room rate
	Standard single room
	Standard double or twin room

	05.06.2018
	229,-
	249,-

	06.06.2018
	229,-
	249,-

	07.06.2018
	229,-
	249,-

	08.06.2018
	129,-
	149,-



The rates include buffet breakfast, use of sauna, swimming pool and gym and all taxes.

Terms of payment: By cash or credit card. The guests pay for their accommodation themselves.
 
Guarantee: Credit card details needed.

Reservations: The guests reserve their accommodation though following reservation channels:
Puh. +358 20 055 055 (0,17€ /puh + 0,81 €/min + local network charge/mobile call charge)
Email my.reservation@restelhotels.fi 

The guests must mention allotment code INST 2018 when making the reservation.
 
The allotment is valid until 20.4.2018. After this date the rooms will be released back to hotel’s own sale.
 

